021 700.indd, js
287
LSHT Torqmotors™ and Nichols™ Motors
700 Series / Serie / Série
Parker Hannifi n Corporation
Hydraulic Pump/Motor Division
Greeneville, Tennessee, USA
HY13-1590-008/US,EU

Parallel
WOL¹
Ordering Information / Bestellschlüssel
System de Commande / Imformacion para pedidos
Consult factory for other available options, confi gurations ordering codes and lead times.
LSHT Torqmotors™ and Nichols™ Motors
700 Series / Serie / Série HY13-1590-008/US,EU
290 Parker Hannifi n Corporation
Hydraulic Pump/Motor Division
Greeneville, Tennessee, USA
021 700.indd, js
 2
 4
 6
 8
 10
 12
 14
3.6 cu in / rev
PRESSURE  (PSID)
FLOW (GPM)
 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500
 242 481 718 941 1143 1313
 128 127 119 107 88 70
 240 476 695 961 1193 1399 1574
 257 256 255 239 219 194 157
 217 449 697 947 1189 1420 1606
 385 384 382 378 357 329 289
 187 421 670 910 1155 1384 1610
 513 512 513 511 492 467 418
 139 372 618 867 1116 1361 1534
 642 640 641 638 628 599 553
 74 307 553 818 1056 1275 1496
 770 770 768 768 756 708 671
  240 486 754 994 1191 1448
  898 898 897 882 847 798
59 cc / rev
0
25
50
75
100
125
150
175
200
0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900
140
100
70
35
8 38 534515 23 30
210
170
Drehzahl [1/min]
Schluckstrom [L/min]
D
re
hm
om
en
t [
N
m
]
ba
r
072 Series
Cont. Int.
Performance Data  / Leistungsdaten